Service Notice For Case: 20-0591-AU-UNC

8/6/2020
CASE
NUMBER: 20-0591-AU-UNC
CASE IN THE MATTER OF THE PROPER PROCEDURES AND PROCESS FOR THE
DESCRIPTION: COMMISSION'S OPERATIONS AND PROCEEDINGS DURING THE DECLARED
STATE OF EMERGENCY AND RELATED
DATE OF AUG 12 2020
SERVICE:
pocument AU 12 2120
SIGNED ON:
Sign Here: ’4/'*
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
8 8
none *Watchorn, Christine E. Ms. § E _§
FirstEnergy Service Company o8 2
100 E. Broad Street -gc 8 :3
Suite 2225 I
Columbus,OH 43215 8953
Phone:614-437-0183 @ g 3 8
Fax:330-245-5682 §’3 R
Email:cwatchorn@firstenergycorp.com -2 'g“ z
§88 8
none *Allen, Bethany : g 2
IGS Energy .g 35
6100 Emerald Parkway i,‘,.g.. -
Dublin,OH 43016 iR
Phone:(614)659-5384 8 LR
Email:bethany.allen@igs.com I 5.8 g
258 ]
none *Mallarnee, Patricia J Ms. : § é E
Ohio Consumers' Counsel a0 2
Fog

65 E. State St.
7th Floor
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none

none

none

nonge

none

Service Notice For Case: 20-0591-AU-UNC
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1310
Email:patricia.mallarnee@occ.ohio.gov

*Cahill, Valerie A Ms.
Whitt-Sturtevant

88 E. Broad St.

#1590

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-405-8717
Email:cahill@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Staft, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

WILLIS, MAUREEN R
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9567
Emai:MAUREEN.WILLIS@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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8/6/2020 Service Notice For Case: 20-0591-AU-UNC

INTERESTED PARTY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CITIZENS COALITION ATTY NONE
JOSEPH PATRICK MEISSNER
2234 WEST BOULEVARD
CLEVELAND,OH 44102

Phone:(216) 408-6501
Email:MEISSNERJOSEPH@YAHOO.COM
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